MMMOOODDDIIIFFFIIICCCAAATTTIIIOOONNN      RRREEECCCOOOMMMMMMEEENNNDDDEEEDDD   –––
CCCOOORRRRRREEECCCTTTSSS      MMMAAANNNUUUFFFAAACCCTTTUUURRRIIINNNGGG      OOORRR      DDDEEESSSIIIGGGNNN      DDDEEEFFFEEECCCTTTSSS
    ADMINISTRATIVE INFORMATION
SERVICE NOTE CLASSIFICATION:
                       MODIFICATION RECOMMENDED
ACTION  [[]]    IMMEDIATELY                               STANDARDS:
CATEGORY: X ON SPECIFIED FAILURE                                       LABOR:  0.5 Hours
 [[]]  AGREEABLE TIME

P/N for Restored
Units
GSA Approved P/N
for Service Units
Non GSA Approved
P/N for Service
Units
6611C 06611-69001 06612-69102 06611-61051 06611-61151
6612C 06612-69002 06612-69102 06612-61052 06612-61152
6613C 06613-61051 06613-69101 06613-61051 06613-61151
6614C 06614-69001 06614-69101 06614-61051 06614-61151
6631B 06631-69001 06631-69101 06631-61051 06631-61151
6632B 06632-69001 06632-69101 06632-61051 06632-61151
6633B 06633-69001 06633-69101 06633-61051 06633-61151
6634B 06634-69001 06634-69101 06634-61051 06634-61151
66309B 66309-69001 66309-69101 66309-69002 66309-61151
66309B#521 66309-69002 66309-69102 66309-61052 66309-61152
66309D 66309-69003 66309-69103 66309-61053 66309-61153
66309D#521 66309-69004 66309-69104 66309-61054 66309-61154
66311A 66311-69001 66311-69101 66311-61051 66311-61151
66311B 66311-69002 66311-69102 66311-61052 66311-61152
66311D 66311-69003 66311-69103 66311-61053 66311-61153
66111A 66111-69001 66111-69101 66111-61051 66111-61151
Page 3 of 4  Service Note 6611C-06
66312A 66312-69001 66312-69101 66312-61051 66312-61151
66311B#J02 66311-69004 66311-69104 66311-61054 66311-61154
66312A#J02 66312-69002 66312-69102 66312-61052 66312-61152
66312A#J03 66312-69003 66312-69103 66312-61053 66312-61153
66312A#J04 66312-69004 66312-69104 66312-61054 66312-61154
66312A#J08 66312-69005 66312-69105 66312-61055 66312-61155
66332A 66332-69001 66332-69101 66332-61051 66332-61151
66319B 66319-69001 66319-69101 66319-61051 66319-61151
66319D 66319-69002 66319-69102 66319-61052 66319-61152
66321B 66321-69001 66321-69101 66321-61051 66321-61151
66321D 66321-69002 66321-69102 66332-69002 66321-61152
66332A#760 66332-69002 66332-69102 66332-61052 66332-61152
6611C#760 06611-61053 06611-69102 06611-61053 06611-61153
6612C#760 06612-69003 06612-69103 06612-61053 06612-61153
6613C#760 06613-69002 06613-69102 06613-61052 06613-61152